iberCaja
Concepto Codigo F.Operacion F.Valor N.Document |Importe Saldo Div.
Saldo inicial 7.783,60 Eur
RECIBO SEGUROS 044 03/09/18 03/09/18 | 2994348100 -1417,47 6366,13 Eur
COMISIONES Y 057 03/09/18 01/09/18 | 0013123500 -14,53 6351,60 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 04/09/18 04/09/18 | 6315435761 104,00 6455,60 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 04/09/18 04/09/18 | 6315435761 -0,40 6455,20 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 04/09/18 04/09/18 | 6315435761 2086,25 8541,45 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 04/09/18 04/09/18 | 6315435761 -8,36 8533,09 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 04/09/18 04/09/18 | 6315435761 40,00 8573,09 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 04/09/18 04/09/18 | 6315435761 -0,16 8572,93 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 04/09/18 04/09/18 | 6315435761 1010,00 9582,93 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 04/09/18 04/09/18 | 6315435761 -4,04 9578,89 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 05/09/18 05/09/18 | 6315435761 21,00 9599,89 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 05/09/18 05/09/18 | 6315435761 -0,08 9599,81 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 05/09/18 05/09/18 | 6315435761 40,00 9639,81 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 05/09/18 05/09/18 | 6315435761 -0,15 9639,66 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 05/09/18 05/09/18 | 6315435761 314,00 9953,66 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 05/09/18 05/09/18 | 6315435761 -1,22 9952,44 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 05/09/18 05/09/18 | 6315435761 681,00 10633,44 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 05/09/18 05/09/18 | 6315435761 -2,72 10630,72 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 06/09/18 06/09/18 | 6315435761 21,00 10651,72 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 06/09/18 06/09/18 | 6315435761 -0,08 10651,64 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 06/09/18 06/09/18 | 6315435761 8,00 10659,64 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 06/09/18 06/09/18 | 6315435761 -0,03 10659,61 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 06/09/18 06/09/18 | 6315435761 42,00 10701,61 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 06/09/18 06/09/18 | 6315435761 -0,16 10701,45 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 06/09/18 06/09/18 | 6315435761 1297,50 11998,95 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 06/09/18 06/09/18 | 6315435761 -5,20 11993,75 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 06/09/18 06/09/18 | 6315435761 1010,00 13003,75 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 06/09/18 06/09/18 | 6315435761 -4,04 12999,71 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 07/09/18 07/09/18 | 6315435761 140,00 13139,71 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 07/09/18 07/09/18 | 6315435761 -0,54 13139,17 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 07/09/18 07/09/18 | 6315435761 21,00 13160,17 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 07/09/18 07/09/18 | 6315435761 -0,08 13160,09 Eur
RECIBO SEGUROS 044 10/09/18 10/09/18 | 2994385700 -727,94 12432,15 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 10/09/18 08/09/18 | 6315435761 63,00 12495,15 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 10/09/18 08/09/18 | 6315435761 -0,24 12494,91 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 11/09/18 11/09/18 | 6315435761 160,00 12654,91 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 11/09/18 11/09/18 | 6315435761 -0,64 12654,27 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 11/09/18 11/09/18 | 6315435761 124,00 12778,27 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 11/09/18 11/09/18 | 6315435761 -0,48 12777,79 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 11/09/18 11/09/18 | 6315435761 10208,25 22986,04 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 11/09/18 11/09/18 | 6315435761 -40,89 22945,15 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 11/09/18 11/09/18 | 6315435761 525,00 23470,15 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 11/09/18 11/09/18 | 6315435761 -2,10 23468,05 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 11/09/18 11/09/18 | 6315435761 2805,00 26273,05 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 11/09/18 11/09/18 | 6315435761 -11,24 26261,81 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 11/09/18 11/09/18 | 6315435761 520,00 26781,81 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 11/09/18 11/09/18 | 6315435761 -2,08 26779,73 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 12/09/18 12/09/18 | 6315435761 21,00 26800,73 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 12/09/18 12/09/18 | 6315435761 -0,08 26800,65 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 12/09/18 12/09/18 | 6315435761 8019,25 34819,90 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 12/09/18 12/09/18 | 6315435761 -32,12 34787,78 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 12/09/18 12/09/18 | 6315435761 2487,50 37275,28 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 12/09/18 12/09/18 | 6315435761 -9,96 37265,32 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 12/09/18 12/09/18 | 6315435761 485,00 37750,32 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 12/09/18 12/09/18 | 6315435761 -1,94 37748,38 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 13/09/18 13/09/18 | 6315435761 25,00 37773,38 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 13/09/18 13/09/18 | 6315435761 -0,10 37773,28 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 13/09/18 13/09/18 | 6315435761 6788,00 44561,28 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 13/09/18 13/09/18 | 6315435761 -27,20 44534,08 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 13/09/18 13/09/18 | 6315435761 1520,25 46054,33 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 13/09/18 13/09/18 | 6315435761 -6,09 46048,24 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 13/09/18 13/09/18 | 6315435761 398,75 46446,99 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 13/09/18 13/09/18 | 6315435761 -1,60 46445,39 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 14/09/18 14/09/18 | 6315435761 3228,75 49674,14 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 14/09/18 14/09/18 | 6315435761 -12,92 49661,22 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 14/09/18 14/09/18 | 6315435761 665,00 50326,22 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 14/09/18 14/09/18 | 6315435761 -2,66 50323,56 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 17/09/18 15/09/18 | 6315435761 2563,75 52887,31 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 17/09/18 15/09/18 | 6315435761 -10,26 52877,05 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 17/09/18 15/09/18 | 6315435761 60,00 52937,05 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 17/09/18 15/09/18 | 6315435761 -0,24 52936,81 Eur
LIQ.INTERES Y GASTOS 040 17/09/18 16/09/18 | 0000000000 -6,25 52930,56 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 18/09/18 18/09/18 | 6315435761 12896,75 65827,31 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 18/09/18 18/09/18 | 6315435761 -51,61 65775,70 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 18/09/18 18/09/18 | 6315435761 3474,00 69249,70 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 18/09/18 18/09/18 | 6315435761 -13,91 69235,79 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 18/09/18 18/09/18 | 6315435761 285,00 69520,79 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 18/09/18 18/09/18 | 6315435761 -1,14 69519,65 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 19/09/18 19/09/18 | 6315435761 285,00 69804,65 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 19/09/18 19/09/18 | 6315435761 -1,14 69803,51 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 19/09/18 19/09/18 | 6315435761 13818,75 83622,26 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 19/09/18 19/09/18 | 6315435761 -55,28 83566,98 Eur




TARJETA VISA 070 19/09/18 19/09/18 | 6315435761 2280,00 85846,98 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 19/09/18 19/09/18 | 6315435761 -9,12 85837,86 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 20/09/18 20/09/18 | 6315435761 7512,50 93350,36 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 20/09/18 20/09/18 | 6315435761 -30,06 93320,30 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 20/09/18 20/09/18 | 6315435761 285,00 93605,30 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 20/09/18 20/09/18 | 6315435761 -1,14 93604,16 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 20/09/18 20/09/18 | 6315435761 1661,30 95265,46 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 20/09/18 20/09/18 | 6315435761 -6,65 95258,81 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 20/09/18 20/09/18 | 6315435761 285,00 95543,81 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 20/09/18 20/09/18 | 6315435761 -1,14 95542,67 Eur
DEVOLUCION 010 20/09/18 20/09/18 | 0000000000 1417,47 96960,14 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 21/09/18 21/09/18 | 6315435761 14289,35| 111249,49 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 21/09/18 21/09/18 | 6315435761 -57,29]  111192,20 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 21/09/18 21/09/18 | 6315435761 2607,85| 113800,05 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 21/09/18 21/09/18 | 6315435761 -10,45| 113789,60 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 25/09/18 25/09/18 | 6315435761 -30,00f 113759,60 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 25/09/18 25/09/18 | 6315435761 0,12| 113759,72 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 25/09/18 25/09/18 | 6315435761 7956,60( 121716,32 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 25/09/18 25/09/18 | 6315435761 -31,87| 121684,45 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 25/09/18 25/09/18 | 6315435761 60,00 121744,45 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 25/09/18 25/09/18 | 6315435761 -0,24| 12174421 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 25/09/18 25/09/18 | 6315435761 1843,50| 123587,71 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 25/09/18 25/09/18 | 6315435761 -7,37|  123580,34 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 25/09/18 25/09/18 | 6315435761 360,00 123940,34 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 25/09/18 25/09/18 | 6315435761 -1,44|  123938,90 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 26/09/18 26/09/18 | 6315435761 -5,00{ 123933,90 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 26/09/18 26/09/18 | 6315435761 0,02| 123933,92 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 26/09/18 26/09/18 | 6315435761 2462,50( 126396,42 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 26/09/18 26/09/18 | 6315435761 -9,86| 126386,56 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 26/09/18 26/09/18 | 6315435761 476,50  126863,06 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 26/09/18 26/09/18 | 6315435761 -1,91|  126861,15 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 26/09/18 26/09/18 | 6315435761 427,50 127288,65 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 26/09/18 26/09/18 | 6315435761 -1,71|  127286,94 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 27/09/18 27/09/18 | 6315435761 2787,50 130074,44 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 27/09/18 27/09/18 | 6315435761 -11,16]  130063,28 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 27/09/18 27/09/18 | 6315435761 601,30 130664,58 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 27/09/18 27/09/18 | 6315435761 -2,41|  130662,17 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 27/09/18 27/09/18 | 6315435761 120,00] 130782,17 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 27/09/18 27/09/18 | 6315435761 -0,48| 130781,69 Eur
OPERACION 011 28/09/18 30/09/18 | 2030150031 -17389,83| 113391,86 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 28/09/18 28/09/18 | 6315435761 2,00{ 113393,86 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 28/09/18 28/09/18 | 6315435761 -0,01| 113393,85 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 28/09/18 28/09/18 | 6315435761 12141,00] 125534,85 Eur
COMPRAS CON 052 28/09/18 28/09/18 | 6315435761 -48,64|  125486,21 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 28/09/18 28/09/18 | 6315435761 460,00{ 125946,21 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 28/09/18 28/09/18 | 6315435761 -1,84|  125944,37 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 28/09/18 28/09/18 | 6315435761 785,00{ 126729,37 Eur
TARJETA VISA 070 28/09/18 28/09/18 | 6315435761 -3,14|  126726,23 Eur
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